
Ea
u

C
la

ire

River

W
isc

on
sin

Rive
r

Rib River

Little

Rib

River

Jim Moore

B
o s Creek

Creek

Wausau

Wausau
Lake

Lake

STEWART AV

THOMAS ST

G
R

AN
D

 AV

17
TH

 A
V

N
 3

R
D

 A
V

N
 1

S
T 

AV

BRIDGE ST

WAUSAU AV

FRANKLIN ST

N
 5

TH
 S

T
N

 6
TH

 S
T

171 171

188

187

170

192

190

193

162

187

188

190

192

193

197

194

191A

191A

191B

29

29

29

39

51

51

51

52

52

51

51

51

51

K

N

N

N

N

NN

R

R

U
W

W W

Z

194B
194A

164A
164B

WAUSAU CITY HALL
407 Grant Street

   USH 51to Exit 192 (Stewart Av / STH 52 E)
   East on Stewart Av / STH52 E
   Continue to follow STH 52 E across Wisconsin River
   Turn Left onto N 1st St
   Travel north on N 1st St to Grant St
   Right on Grant St to City Hall

   STH 29 W to USH 51 N to Exit 192 (Stewart Av / STH 52 E)
   Follow the same directions as above

   STH 29 E to Exit 164A (Stewart Av / STH 52 E)
   Follow the same directions as above

Directions to 
WAUSAU CITY HALL

Wausau City Hall
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Exit 194 (South Bound)  =  CTH K / BUS 51
Exit 194A (North Bound) = CTH U / Merrill Av
Exit 194B (North Bound) = CTH K / BUS 51
Exit 193  =  Bridge Street
Exit 192  =  STH 52 / Stewart Av
Exit 191A  =  STH 29 West
Exit 191B (North Bound) = Sherman St
Exit 164A  =  STH 52 / Stewart Av
Exit 164B = US 51 North

City of Wausau
Marathon County Wisconsin
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